Page 41Techne Catalogue
Precise temperature control
For over 50 years, Techne® has been the leader in developing clip-
on thermoregulators for water baths used in both laboratory
and calibration environments. Our themoregulators, baths, dip
and flow coolers and refridgerated systems allow for precise
temperature control from -40°C to +250°C, integrating the
latest in technology to assure excellence in your laboratory.

Part Code Description
FCC01  High Temperature Cooling coil
Ordering Information
Part Code Description
FFLAT08  8 litre size Flat Lid
FFLAT12  12 litre size Flat Lid
FFLAT18  18 and 26 litre size Flat Lid
FFLAT48  48 litre size Flat Lid
FGABLE18  18 and 26 litre size Gabled Lid
Ordering Information
Part Code Description
F840D  250 x 25mm diameter polypropylene spheres